
CAMPUS COURSE COURSE TITLE DAY TIME INSTRUCTOR

SAN DIEGO BU 500 Quantitative Bus Fundamentals Jan 8-11 1:00-5:00 PM Yvan Nezerwe, DBA

BU 510 Operations Management Tuesday 5:30-9:30 PM William Taylor, MBA

BU 513 Statistics for Business Monday 5:30-9:30 PM Charles Richardson, EdD

BU 521 Organizational Leadership Thursday 5:30-9:30 PM Harold Rucker, JD

BU 532 International Economics Thursday 5:30-9:30 PM Shane Riley, DBA

BU 599 Professional Applied Project Monday 1:00-5:00 PM Yvan Nezerwe, DBA

NEWPORT BEACH BU 500 Quantitative Bus Fundamentals Jan 8-11 5:30-9:30 PM Kari Laitinen, Ex.JD

BU 502 Applied Bus Research and Comm Saturday 9:00 AM-1:00 PM Michelle Bonny, EdS

BU 517 Business Law Monday 5:30-9:30 PM Duane Carter, JD

BU 521 Organizational Leadership Saturday 2:00-6:00 PM Michelle Bonny, EdS

BU 524 Strategic Management Tuesday 5:30-9:30 PM Luna Hallak, PhD

BU 534 International Marketing Thursday 5:30-9:30 PM Kari Laitinen, Ex.JD

BU 599 Professional Applied Project Tuesday 1:00-5:00 PM Peggy Bilbruck, EdD

ONLINE BU 504 Integrated Marketing Comm. online online Peggy Bilbruck, EdD

BU 506 Managerial Economics online online Tokunbo Osinubi, PhD

BU 510 Operations Management online online Cindy Tran, JD

BU 522 Managerial Finance online online Cindy Tran, JD

BU 530 Globalization of Business online online Tokunbo Osinubi, PhD

BU 536 Global Strategy and Management online online Yvan Nezerwe, DBA

BU 599 Professional Applied Project online online Yvan Nezerwe, DBA

LAS VEGAS BU 522 Managerial Finance Monday 5:30-9:30 PM Dianne Harmata, JD

WINTER 2018 - CLASS SCHEDULE

January 15 - March 24, 2018

Southern States University
updated: 12/8/2017

MBA

http://www.ssu.edu/academics/courses/bu-500-quantitative-business-fundamentals/
mailto:ynezerwe@ssu.edu
http://www.ssu.edu/academics/courses/bu-510-operations-management/
mailto:wtaylor@ssu.edu
http://www.ssu.edu/academics/courses/bu-513-statistics-for-business/
http://www.ssu.edu/academics/courses/bu-521-organizational-leadership/
mailto:hrucker@ssu.edu
http://www.ssu.edu/academics/courses/bu-532-international-economics/
mailto:sriley@ssu.edu
http://www.ssu.edu/academics/courses/bu-599-professional-applied-project/
mailto:ynezerwe@ssu.edu
http://www.ssu.edu/academics/courses/bu-500-quantitative-business-fundamentals/
mailto:klaitinen@ssu.edu
http://www.ssu.edu/academics/courses/bu-502-applied-business-research-and-communication-skills/
mailto:mbonny@ssu.edu
http://www.ssu.edu/academics/courses/bu-517-business-law/
mailto:dcarter@ssu.edu
http://www.ssu.edu/academics/courses/bu-521-organizational-leadership/
mailto:mbonny@ssu.edu
http://www.ssu.edu/academics/courses/bu-524-strategic-management/
mailto:lhallak@ssu.edu
http://www.ssu.edu/academics/courses/bu-534-international-marketing/
mailto:klaitinen@ssu.edu
http://www.ssu.edu/academics/courses/bu-599-professional-applied-project/
mailto:pbilbruck@ssu.edu
mailto:klaitinen@ssu.edu
mailto:ynezerwe@ssu.edu
mailto:pbilbruck@ssu.edu
mailto:mbonny@ssu.edu
mailto:klaitinen@ssu.edu
mailto:mbonny@ssu.edu
http://www.ssu.edu/academics/courses/bu-599-professional-applied-project/
mailto:mbonny@ssu.edu

